
2017/2018 

Offer is based on 80 day and evening guests 
 

Three bedrooms the night prior of your wedding  
 

Your Civil Ceremony set in the Old Library: 

Limewash chivari chairs  
 

(Please contact Leatherhead to book your registrar)  
 

Your drinks reception in our Orangery: 

(with access to and overlooking our Italian gardens) 

2 glasses of either Winter Pimms, Sparkling wine or fruit 

punch  

A selection of 3 canapés per person  
 

Your wedding breakfast: 

A three course meal  

Coffee & mints  

Half a bottle of wine per person  

A glass of sparkling wine for the toast  

Floral table arrangement per table of ten guests 

White chair covers 

Toastmaster to help with the proceedings of the day 

Use of our cake stand and knife  

Menu tasting for the happy couple  
 

Your Evening reception:  

Five item finger buffet for 80 guests  
 

Accommodation: 

Your honeymoon suite  

Up to three bedrooms including breakfast  

 

2017 

May - £110 per person 

Monday 1st May (BH) & Sunday 21st May 

June, July & August - £120 per person 

Sunday 4th June, Friday 9th June, Sunday 11th June, 

Sunday 2nd July, Wednesday 2nd August, Wednesday 

9th August, Wednesday 16th August & Wednesday 

30th August  

October & November - £110 per person 

Saturday 14th October, Sunday 22nd October, Friday 

17th November & Sunday 26th November  

December  - £120 per person 

Friday 8th December, Sunday 17th December, 

Saturday 23rd December, Sunday 24th December & 

Wednesday 27th December 

December - Price on application 

Saturday 9th December 
 

2018 

January & February - £ 120  per person 

Saturday 13th January, Saturday 20th January, Saturday 

27th January, Saturday 3rd February, Saturday 10th 

February, Saturday 17th February & Saturday 24th 

February 

January & February - £ 110  per person 

Sunday 7th January, Friday 12th January, Sunday 14th 

January, Friday 19th January, Friday 26th January, 

Sunday 28th January, Friday 2nd February, Sunday 4th 

February, Friday 9th February, Sunday 11th February, 

Sunday 18th February, Friday 23rd February & Sunday 

25th February 

 

 


